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Kunu kanda Yashodha
Teaching

Career objective is to be a part of good institution to teach, learn and work
for benefit and progress of the institution.

Experience Govt. V. Y .T. PG Autonomous college Durg
Guest Lecturer
2023 - Onwards

Govt. Danveer Tularam PG  College Utai
Adhoc Lecturer
2021 - 2022

Sai Mahavidyalay
Adhoc lecturer
2019 - 2021

Education Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya
M.sc Microbiology
2016 - 2018

B.Sc Microbiology
Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya
2013 - 2016

Skills Self learning ability
Good communication skills

Achievements CG SET 2019
M.Sc Gold Medalist 2018
IAS Summer Research Fellow selected (2020 and 2021)
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Curricular Activity Research oriented
Yoga

Reference Dr. Deepti Chauhan
Assistant Professor in Botany
Bhilai Manila Mahavidyalaya
deeptibotany@gmail.com
7869211929

Contact details Contact number: 9303265680
Address: Maroda sector E pocket street 29 Quarter no. 31
E. Mail kyashodh@gmail.com

 This resume is made with Resume App



 
   
     Q2FyZWVyIG9iamVjdGl2ZSBpcyB0byBiZSBhIHBhcnQgb2YgZ29vZCBpbnN0aXR1dGlvbiB0byB0
ZWFjaCwgbGVhcm4gYW5kIHdvcmsgZm9yIGJlbmVmaXQgYW5kIHByb2dyZXNzIG9mIHRoZSBpbnN0
aXR1dGlvbi4=
     kyashodh@gmail.com
     02
     Education
     
       ,
       .
       3000
    
     Kunu kanda Yashodha
     Experience
     Teaching
     45
     44
     
       ,
       .
       3000
    
     iVBORw0KGgoAAAANSUhEUgAAAjsAAAK8CAIAAACGAelsAAAAA3NCSVQICAjb4U/gAAAgAElEQVR4=
  
   
     
       Onwards
       false
       Guest Lecturer
       1
       2023
       Govt. V. Y .T. PG Autonomous college Durg
    
     
       2022
       false
       Adhoc Lecturer
       3
       2021
       Govt. Danveer Tularam PG  College Utai
    
     
       2021
       false
       Adhoc lecturer
       5
       2019
       Sai Mahavidyalay
    
  
   
     13
     false
     false
     false
     4
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     false
     36
     4
     false
     
       9539985
    
     false
     11
     false
     18
     4
     14
     10
     18
     18
     4
     10
     
       0
    
     4
     true
     13
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     true
     4
     12
     false
     36
     false
     2
     
       0
    
     9
     4
     
       0
    
     11
     false
     false
     10
     
       0
    
     12
     14
     4
     false
     false
     false
     true
     true
     14
  
   
     16
     false
     false
     false
     3
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     false
     28
     4
     false
     
       0
    
     false
     11
     false
     18
     1
     16
     10
     18
     30
     3
     10
     
       0
    
     4
     false
     16
     
       3950422
    
     
       2116231
    
     true
     3
     12
     true
     36
     false
     1
     
       3950422
    
     10
     3
     
       3950422
    
     11
     false
     false
     10
     
       0
    
     18
     18
     1
     false
     false
     false
     false
     true
     18
  
   
     13
     false
     false
     false
     4
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     false
     36
     4
     false
     
       9539985
    
     false
     11
     false
     18
     4
     14
     10
     18
     18
     4
     10
     
       0
    
     4
     true
     13
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     true
     4
     12
     false
     36
     false
     4
     
       0
    
     9
     4
     
       0
    
     11
     false
     false
     10
     
       0
    
     12
     14
     4
     false
     false
     false
     true
     true
     14
  
   
     16
     false
     false
     false
     3
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     true
     28
     4
     false
     
       0
    
     false
     11
     false
     18
     4
     16
     10
     18
     30
     3
     10
     
       0
    
     4
     false
     16
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     false
     3
     12
     true
     36
     false
     4
     
       0
    
     10
     4
     
       0
    
     11
     false
     false
     10
     
       0
    
     18
     15
     4
     false
     false
     false
     false
     true
     15
  
   
     16
     false
     false
     false
     false
     3
     
       0
    
     
       16777215
    
     false
     24
     4
     false
     
       16777215
    
     false
     11
     
       1727094
    
     false
     15
     1
     
       0
    
     16
     16
     15
     20
     3
     3
     14
     
       0
    
     3
     false
     16
     
       1727094
    
     
       1727094
    
     false
     3
     18
     true
     28
     false
     1
     
       16777215
    
     10
     3
     11
     
       0
    
     
       3519724
    
     11
     false
     false
     10
     15
     
       0
    
     18
     16
     1
     true
     false
     false
     false
     false
     false
     16
  
   
     13
     false
     false
     false
     false
     3
     
       441331
    
     
       16777215
    
     true
     25
     3
     false
     
       9539985
    
     true
     11
     false
     20
     3
     
       16777215
    
     10
     12
     15
     21
     3
     3
     10
     
       0
    
     3
     false
     16
     
       0
    
     
       0
    
     false
     3
     12
     false
     25
     false
     3
     
       0
    
     10
     3
     8
     
       441331
    
     10
     false
     false
     10
     8
     
       0
    
     15
     14
     3
     false
     false
     false
     false
     true
     false
     16
  
   
     
       2018
       false
       M.sc Microbiology
       1
       2016
       Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya
    
     
       2016
       false
       Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya
       3
       2013
       B.Sc Microbiology
    
  
   
     
       10033
       U2VsZiBsZWFybmluZyBhYmlsaXR5Ckdvb2QgY29tbXVuaWNhdGlvbiBza2lsbHM=
       Skills
    
     
       10036
       Q0cgU0VUIDIwMTkgCk0uU2MgR29sZCBNZWRhbGlzdCAyMDE4IApJQVMgU3VtbWVyIFJlc2VhcmNo
IEZlbGxvdyBzZWxlY3RlZCAoMjAyMCBhbmQgMjAyMSk=
       Achievements
    
     
       10039
       UmVzZWFyY2ggb3JpZW50ZWQgCllvZ2E=
       Curricular Activity
    
     
       10042
       RHIuIERlZXB0aSBDaGF1aGFuCkFzc2lzdGFudCBQcm9mZXNzb3IgaW4gQm90YW55IApCaGlsYWkg
TWFuaWxhIE1haGF2aWR5YWxheWEKZGVlcHRpYm90YW55QGdtYWlsLmNvbQo3ODY5MjExOTI5
       Reference
    
     
       10049
       Q29udGFjdCBudW1iZXI6IDkzMDMyNjU2ODAKQWRkcmVzczogTWFyb2RhIHNlY3RvciBFIHBvY2tl
dCBzdHJlZXQgMjkgUXVhcnRlciBuby4gMzEKRS4gTWFpbCBreWFzaG9kaEBnbWFpbC5jb20=
       Contact details
    
  


